9:00-9:05

9:05-9:10

9:10-9:20

9:20-9:30

9:30-10:05

10:05-10:15

10:15-10:40

10:40-11:05

11:05-11:25

11:25-11:30

11:30

The US EPA Clean Power Plan
The “111(d)” GA Stakeholder Meeting
October 8, 2015
9 AM-11:30 AM
DRAFT Agenda

Examining the Final Clean Power Plan

Welcome Karen Hays, GA EPD Branch Chief
Introductions All

EPD’s Role in Developing the State Plan Judson H. Turner, GA EPD Director
PSC’s Role in Developing the State Plan Chuck Eaton, PSC Chairman

Final Rule and State Plan Options David Hoppock, Nicholas Institute for
Environmental Policy Solutions

BREAK

Energy Efficiency and Kristofor Anderson

Clean Energy Incentive Program Georgia Energy Finance Authority
State Plan Elements and Timeline Bert Pearce, GA EPD

Q&A All

Closing Remarks Karen Hays

Adjourn



