## The US EPA Clean Power Plan The "111(d)" GA Stakeholder Meeting October 8, 2015 9 AM- 11:30 AM

## **DRAFT Agenda**

## **Examining the Final Clean Power Plan**

9:00-9:05	Welcome	Karen Hays, GA EPD Branch Chief
9:05-9:10	Introductions	All
9:10-9:20	EPD's Role in Developing the State Plan	Judson H. Turner, GA EPD Director
9:20-9:30	PSC's Role in Developing the State Plan	Chuck Eaton, PSC Chairman
9:30-10:05	Final Rule and State Plan Options	David Hoppock, Nicholas Institute for Environmental Policy Solutions
10:05-10:15	BREAK	
10:15-10:40	Energy Efficiency and Clean Energy Incentive Program	Kristofor Anderson Georgia Energy Finance Authority
10:40-11:05	State Plan Elements and Timeline	Bert Pearce, GA EPD
11:05-11:25	Q & A	All
11:25-11:30	Closing Remarks	Karen Hays
11:30	Adjourn	